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Walliser SportkeglerVerband

Kategoriensieger:

Kat.
Kat.
Kat.
Kat.
Kat.
Kat.
Kat.
Kat.

A1

A2

B1

B2

B3
Altersklasse
Gaste Damen

Gaste Herren

SSKVMS Vers. 3.4a

77 Teilnehmer/innen

Ferien-MS (Nr. 730418)

21. Juli - 29. Juli 2018

Sportbar Aletsch, Naters

Rangliste

Imhof Philipp, Winnewil
Rossacher Daniel, Giswil

Imfeld Peter, Morel

Bumann Martha, Naters
Wenger Heribert, Muntschemier
Montirosi Orlando, Rothenturm
Ramseyer Silvia, Spiegel

Summermatter Viktor, Brig

36 Auszeichnungen

1722
1538
837
789
767
482
505
610

8 Teilnehmer
4 Teilnehmer
8 Teilnehmer
19 Teilnehmer
11 Teilnehmer
17 Teilnehmer
1 Teilnehmer

9 Teilnehmer



Kategorie A1 8 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Imhof Philipp, Wiinnewil KK Spiga
2 . Bleiker Ruedi, Schlieren KK Schwyzerhsli
3 . Imboden Roland, Tasch KK Wiesengrund
4 . Fuhrer Pascal, Naters KK Aletsch
ohne Auszeichnung
5 . Steffen Silvia, Zlrich KK Meierisli
6 . Imwinkelried Urs, Naters KK Aletsch
7 . Imboden Manfred, Ernen KK Edelweiss
8 . Muhlemann Daniel, Ulmiz KK Spiga
Kategorie A2 4 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Rossacher Daniel, Giswil KK Alpenrosli
2 . Stuber Joe, Rotkreuz KK Fortuna
ohne Auszeichnung
3 . Halter Werner, Giswil KK Alpenrosli
4 . Friedli Hanspeter, Emmen KK Schurter
Kategorie B1 8 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Imfeld Peter, Morel KK Blonde 25
2 . Ramseyer Alwin, Spiegel KK Spiga
3 . Imfeld Emil, Brig-Glis KK Edelweiss
4 . Theus Hans, Felsberg KK Alt Brugg
ohne Auszeichnung
5. Immoos Belinda, Brunnen KK Linde
6 . Goetze Klaus, St.Niklaus KK Blonde 25
7 . Scheuber Peter, Lichtensteig KK Lindenzani
8 . Tschann Stéphane, Glovelier KK Spiga
Kategorie B2 19 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Bumann Martha, Naters KK Blonde 25
2 . Mooser German, Tasch KK Wiesengrund
3 - Bregy Urban, Leukerbad KK Blonde 25
4 . Rufer Myrtha, Bonaduz KK Viamala
5 . Strubi Dieter, Chur KK Grischa
6 . Bohi Erwin, Oberwangen KK Lindenzani
7 . Casagrande Ferdy, Erstfeld KK Uristier
8 . Williner René, Naters KK Aletsch
ohne Auszeichnung
9. Schuoler Christian, Disentis KK Greina
10 . Baumann Eduard, Altdorf KK Uristier
11 . Waber Reiner, Hinenberg See KK Linde
12 . Husmann Anton, Attinghausen
13 . Spescha Alexa, Chur KK Greina

14 . Walker Theres, Zirich
15 . Schwager Gerhard, Sirnach

SSKVMS Vers. 3.4a

KK - Schénegg Ruiti

KK Lindenzani

Lizenz
4 Auszeichnungen

15031
98008
73033
73060

82077
73041
73148
15023

2 Auszeichnungen

45001
38471

45117
38377

4 Auszeichnungen

73037
10278
73035
32177

81006
73030
61095
15032

8 Auszeichnungen

73146
73059
73010
32024
32243
47287
71030
73125

32158
71016
81095
71080
32204
89038
47292

Holz TW
1722 60
1676 55
1674 0
1649 53
1645 46
1637 38
1596 35
1563 32
1538 48
1501 29
1394 18
1324 23

837 32

818 20

815 23

792 27
788 24
766 15
730 18
714 16
789 19
781 23
781 15
775 13
774 20
767 22
766 14
761 23
759 19
740 12
731 16
727 19
721 12
707 8
706 14
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16 . Imfeld Konrad, Morel

17 . Schaller Vincent, Courtételle
18 . Banz Bruno, Ennetblirgen
19 . Arnold Werner, Blrglen

Kategorie B3

1. Wenger Heribert, Mintschemier
2 . Mihlemann Stefanie, Gurmels
3 . Knust Hans-Peter, Kreuzlingen
4 . Freiburghaus Beat, Domat/Ems
5 . Lucianaz Roger, Villaz-St.-Pierre
ohne Auszeichnung
6 . Spescha Peter, Chur
7 . Kréattli Karl, Chur
8 . Imhof Liselotte, Winnewil
9. Tschanz Elsy, Ostermundigen
10 . Schaller Gabriel, Courtételle
11 . Schmidiger Sonya, Emmen

Kategorie Altersklasse

1. Montirosi Orlando, Rothenturm
2 . Staller Josef, Horgen
3 . Pfyl Werner, Brunnen
4 . Breitenmoser Irene, Bazenheid
5. Hofer Peter, Spreitenbach
6 . Kohlbrenner Rudolf, Braunau
7 . Pandiani Heinz, Bassersdorf
ohne Auszeichnung
8 . Castelberg Hiazinta, Rabius
9. Ming Alois, Giswil
10 . Sturzenegger Franz, Oberuzwil
11 . Enzler Josef, Bern
12 . Lichinger Walter, Zirich
13 . Liechti Heinz, Ostermundigen
14 . Roner Hans, Altdorf
15 . Grichting Priska, Leukerbad
16 . Grindler Paul, Sirnach
17 . Gasser Walter, Sachseln

Kategorie Gaste Damen
1. Ramseyer Silvia, Spiegel

Kategorie Gaste Herren

1. Summermatter Viktor, Brig
. Glauser Bendicht, Naters

. Murmann Franz, Naters

. Marthaler Paul, Naters

. Steiner Erwin, Glis

a b~ WODN

SSKVMS Vers. 3.4a

KK Blonde 25
KK Les Amis
KK Holzjager

11 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Goldstar

KK Flamingo
KK Tivoli

KK Greina

KK Grischa

KK Spiga

KK Delphin 2000
KK Les Amis

KK Léwengraben

17 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Diana

KK Edelweiss
KK Diana

KK Lindenzani
KK Frohe Muet
KK Lindenzani
KK 3 Tannen

KK Greina

KK Alpenrosli
KK Lindenzani
KK Spiga

KK Meierisli
KK Spiga

KK Leukerbad

KK Fortuna

1 Teilnehmer/innen

9 Teilnehmer/innen

Lizenz
73153
36121
45114
71133

5 Auszeichnungen

25270
25272
73057
32071
77006

32211
32060
15033
10324
36013
38253

7 Auszeichnungen

81109
81139
81069
47288
01095
47291
98138

32038
45063
47293
10058
83248
10336
71100
73028
47297
45037

1 Auszeichnungen

00036

5 Auszeichnungen

00007
00006
00038
00024
00015

00
00
00
07
00
00
00

10
00
09
03
00
10
10
13
21
19

Holz TW
695 12
684 11
640 9
575 7
767 13
726 5
722 9
710 12
708 8
676 7
675 7
670 4
626 16
580 3
aufg.

482 29
481 28
472 22
467 18
464 24
458 14
446 21
442 15
440 20
440 19
422 9
418 15
407 5
398 13
388 9
377 7
305 3
505 11
610 22
561 18
555 19
522 9
522 6
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ohne Auszeichnung
6 . Lortscher Andreas, Ittigen
7 . Stéckli Ulrich, Brig
8 . Heinzmann Herbert, Glis
9 . Kuonen Otto, Bitsch

SSKVMS Vers. 3.4a

Lizenz

00039
00014
00025
00041

Holz TW

513
492
488
449
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